Monthly Residential Rates
32g Cart

32g Bear Cart

Add'l 32g Cart

64g Cart

96g Cart

Extra Can

Extra Small Bag

Recycle Center Surcharge

Monthly Commercial Rates
1 Yard Container

Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly

Four Times Weekly

Five Times Weekly

Six Times Weekly

Extra Service

1-1/2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Seven Times Weekly
Extra Service

2 Yard Container
Once Weekly

Twice Weekly

Three Times Weekly
Four Times Weekly
Five Times Weekly
Six Times Weekly
Seven Times Weekly
Extra Service
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RECOLOGY ASHLAND

ASHLAND ONLY — CITY RATES
Effective April 1, 2017

19.32
24.32
22.02
40.32
61.32

6.36

3.17

1.60

105.67
185.13
268.86
346.15
422.37
494.30

36.75

131.96
230.88
335.12
431.36
526.26
615.83
756.15

40.32

172.23
300.94
436.59
561.81
685.30
801.81
984.43

50.88

Compost, Green Debris & Recycling

Commercial Compost
Green Debris

Add'l Green Debris Cart
Recycle Only - 64g
Add'l Recycle Cart

S 7.41
S 7.41
S 2.11
S 6.34
S 2.11

There are other cart sizes available

Miscellaneous Rates
Trash - On Call
Recycle - On Call

Not on Service 1st Can

Additional no-service Can

Cart re-delivery fee

Go-in Rates

Off curb up to 40 yards
40 yards to 1/2 mile
1/2 mile to 1 mile
Beyond 1 mile

Appliance Rates
Per Item First Two
Additional Item

Medical Waste Rates
1 Gal Sharps Container
2 Gal Sharps Container
15 Gal Sharps Box

34 Gal Sharps Box

8.78
4.18
14.31
6.36
20.00
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6.34
17.04
34.07
56.72

wvnunun

14.85
7.41
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24.33
29.62
31.74
58.20
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BOX RATES ARE PER EXCHANGE

Drop Boxes
25 Yard Box
10 Yard Box
Daily Rental
Relocate Fee

Bio-Mass

25 Yard Drop Box
10 Yard Drop Box
Daily Rental

S 362.00
S 215.99
S 14.85
S 37.29

$ 219.73
S 119.42
S 14.85




